Geile, Patrick
Trustee Chapter 7
24-00785-NGH
24-20274-NGH
24-40413-NGH
24-40552-NGH

Subtotal
Hermann, Angeline
Realtor
25-20090-NGH
Subtotal

Hernandez, Brayden
Auctioneer
24-40472-NGH
25-40160-NGH
Subtotal

Hutchins, Joe
Auctioneer
25-40260-NGH
Subtotal

Kurtz, Timothy
Trustee Chapter 7
23-00647-NGH
24-00491-NGH
24-00817-NGH
24-00836-NGH
24-00855-NGH
24-00869-NGH
24-20361-NGH
Subtotal
Rodriguez, Adam
Special Counsel
23-40455-NGH
Subtotal

United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

September 2025

Fees Awarded

$2,524.87
$329.88
$795.50
$525.74
$873.75
$2,524.87

$29,100.00
$29,100.00
$29,100.00

$14,671.00
$13,890.00

$781.00
$14,671.00

$2,160.00
$2,160.00
$2,160.00

$11,982.19
$4,752.48
$1,250.00
$1,220.88
$1,096.36
$1,335.92
$1,819.79
$506.76
$11,982.19

$23,333.34
$23,333.34
$23,333.34

Expenses Awarded

$36.16
$10.48
$9.84
$6.64
$9.20
$36.16

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$194.93
$72.70
$34.80
$13.34
$18.30
$16.59
$23.85
$15.35
$194.93

$3,018.21
$3,018.21
$3,018.21



Stevens - Trustee, Kimberly

Trustee Chapter 7 $7,628.96 $167.10
19-40863-NGH $3,792.39 $17.88
23-40028-NGH $848.32 $85.36
23-40421-NGH $944.58 $27.02
23-40432-NGH $1,669.62 $15.94
24-40260-NGH $374.05 $20.90

Subtotal $7,628.96 $167.10

Yarbro, Chuck

Auctioneer $1,300.00 $300.00
25-20010-NGH $1,300.00 $300.00

Subtotal $1,300.00 $300.00

Grand Totals $92,700.36 $3,716.40



