

## United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013 September 2025

	Fees Awarded	<b>Expenses Awarded</b>
Geile, Patrick		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$2,524.87	\$36.16
24-00785-NGH	\$329.88	\$10.48
24-20274-NGH	\$795.50	\$9.84
24-40413-NGH	\$525.74	\$6.64
24-40552-NGH	\$873.75	\$9.20
Subtotal	\$2,524.87	\$36.16
Hermann, Angeline		
Realtor	\$29,100.00	\$0.00
25-20090-NGH	\$29,100.00	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$29,100.00	\$0.00
Hernandez, Brayden		
Auctioneer	\$14,671.00	\$0.00
24-40472-NGH	\$13,890.00	\$0.00
25-40160-NGH	\$781.00	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$14,671.00	\$0.00
Hutchins, Joe		
Auctioneer	\$2,160.00	\$0.00
25-40260-NGH	\$2,160.00	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$2,160.00	\$0.00
Kurtz, Timothy		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$11,982.19	\$194.93
23-00647-NGH	\$4,752.48	\$72.70
24-00491-NGH	\$1,250.00	\$34.80
24-00817-NGH	\$1,220.88	\$13.34
24-00836-NGH	\$1,096.36	\$18.30
24-00855-NGH	\$1,335.92	\$16.59
24-00869-NGH	\$1,819.79	\$23.85
24-20361-NGH	\$506.76	\$15.35
Subtotal	\$11,982.19	\$194.93
Rodriguez, Adam		
Special Counsel	\$23,333.34	\$3,018.21
23-40455-NGH	\$23,333.34	\$3,018.21
Subtotal	\$23,333.34	\$3,018.21

Stevens - Trustee, Kimberly		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$7,628.96	\$167.10
19-40863-NGH	\$3,792.39	\$17.88
23-40028-NGH	\$848.32	\$85.36
23-40421-NGH	\$944.58	\$27.02
23-40432-NGH	\$1,669.62	\$15.94
24-40260-NGH	\$374.05	\$20.90
Subtotal	\$7,628.96	\$167.10
Yarbro, Chuck		
Auctioneer	\$1,300.00	\$300.00
25-20010-NGH	\$1,300.00	\$300.00
Subtotal	\$1,300.00	\$300.00
<b>Grand Totals</b>	\$92,700.36	\$3,716.40